RF Power & Spectrum Monitoring
IntelliSENSE
Region United States Europe, Middle East, and Africa Canada, Caribbean, and Latin America Asia-Pacific
Telephone 1 800 263 3275 +1 905 727 0165 ext. 232 Canada: 1 905 726 7676 +1 905 727 0165 ext. 287
International: +1 905 726 7676
E-mail salesusa@sinctech.com salesemea@sinctech.com salescan@sintech.com salesasia@sinctech.com
Product Specification Sheet IntelliSENSE RF Monitoring Solution Issue: 0 Dated: 3-7-2024
IntelliSENSE 200 - RF Power & Spectrum Monitoring Solution 70-3000 MHz

E-mail   salesusa@sinctech.com     salesemea@sinctech.com       salescan@sintech.com     salesasia@sinctech.com
Product Specification Sheet     IntelliSENSE RF Monitoring Solution   Issue: 0   Dated: 3-7-2024
Ordering Information
ITS 2.0 Series Part Number Description
Hardware
Control Unit ITS200-UAC 115/230 VAC
ITS200-U48 ±48 VDC
Sensor
ITS-PS-2336-NMNF 100-512 MHz, w 3.6 m cable *
ITS-PS-436-NMNF 740-960 MHz, w 3.6 m cable *
Software
License
RF power monitoring
license, per channel
SSL-ITS20-PS-2Y-1CH 2-year license
SSL-ITS20-PS-3Y-1CH 3-year license
SSL-ITS20-PS-5Y-1CH 5-year license
Spectrum Monitoring
license **
SSL-ITS20-SA-2Y 2-year license
SSL-ITS20-SA-3Y 3-year license
SSL-ITS20-SA-5Y 5-year license
RF Channel Diagnostic
license **
SSL-ITS20-DN-2Y-1CH 2-year license
SSL-ITS20-DN-3Y-1CH 3-year license
SSL-ITS20-DN-5Y-1CH 5-year license
  Note:
* Other frequency bands available upon request.
** Optional
*** Cable not included